
W6936 WESTWOOD DRIVE, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54937
https://www.adashunjones.com

W6936 WESTWOOD
Drive, FOND DU
LAC, WI, 54937

$434,900

What’s not to love? Desirable Meadow Estates subdivision 3 BR, 2.5 bath ranch home
includes a lovely large maintenance free deck with a retractable awning. Situated on just
under an acre with a tree lined park like backyard for your enjoyment. Split bedroom
design with primary suite w/ jetted tub, shower, ample cabinetry, a large...

Cheryl
First Weber, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2295 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Central Vacuum,Gas,One,Split
Bedroom,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in
Shower,Water Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2295

Tax Amount: 4504

Inclusions: Stove, refrig., dishwasher,
washer, dryer, garage door opener,
central vac, water softener, retractable
awning, storage cab., planters on the
deck.

Exclusions: Sellers personal property, Metal artwork
on LR wall.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Private

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X16 Main

Bedroom 2 16X12 Main

Bedroom 3 12X11 Main

Kitchen 15X14 Main

Living Room 16X20 Main

Dining Room 13X15 Main

Other Room 6x12 Main

Other Room 2 10x8 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary

Heating: Forced Air Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump
Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Cheryl L Earley Agent Email: cbideal@yahoo.com


